Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing) P.O- Jhargram:: Dist- Jhargram:: Pin- 721507

Notice

Notice No. IQAC/23/0 5

Date: 22.07.2023

A meeting of the IQAC regarding the following matters will be held on 26.07.2023 at 1pm at the Teachers' Common Room to discuss the following matters. All are requested to attend the meeting positively and actively participate in the discussion.

Agendas of Meeting:

Nutry L

- 1. Formation of NAAC Steering Committee
- 2. Selection of seven persons with two members for fulfilling the seven criteria as mentioned in the NAAC SOP.
- 3. Discussion of these Criteria
- 4. Matters arising

Joheb Jelam

IQAC Coordinator Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing) Jhargram Raj College (Girls Wing) Jhargram, 721507

Officer-in-Charge Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

MINUTES -

e! 26.07.23

ADEN Should be uploaded within August , 2023 stu another meeting how (ó SSR